

## **Program Application**

Thank you for your interest in the Kean Miller Connection program. The 2023 program will be held on *Thursday, July 13, 2023.* 

Please complete the application below and submit it, by July 1, 2023 to:

Email: Fax: Mail: Please includ	km_connection@keanmiller.com 504.585.3051 – Attn: Shannon Barilleau Kean Miller LLP Attn: Shannon Barilleau 909 Poydras Street, Suite 3600   New Orleans, I de an unofficial transcript with your application.	∟ouisiana 70112
1. Applic	icant Information:	
Name		
Mailing Ad	Address	
Phone Nu	umbers	
	Home	
	Mobile	
	Email Address	
1	Note: All Written Communications to Applicants	will be by email
2. Educa	ration:	
Under	ergraduate School	
Expect	cted Graduation Date	
Currer	ent Undergraduate GPA	

3.	Law School Plans:
Ple	ease state which law school you plan to attend or that you plan to apply to:
4.	Program Interest:
Ple	ease explain why you are interested in the Kean Miller Connection program:
Ple	ease list the specific areas of the law that you are interested in:
5.	<b>Eligibility:</b> I understand that an eligibility requirement for participating in the Kean Miller Connection program is that I am a member of a group traditionally underrepresented in law school (i.e., minorities, LGBTQ, and women) and I meet this eligibility requirement.
6.	<b>Accuracy:</b> I understand that Kean Miller will rely on the information contained in this application. The above statements are true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Ар	plicant's Signature:
Da	te:

Reminder: Please include an unofficial transcript.